
Address Town Centre Postcode Business name Type of business On-line link

Benfleet Station Benfleet SS7 1NE GJT newsagents Newsagents

42 High Street Benfleet SS7 1NA Gambero D'oro Restaurant https://www.gamberodoro.co.uk/

24-32  High Street Benfleet SS7 1NA The Hoy Public House https://www.greeneking-pubs.co.uk/pubs/essex/hoy-helmet/

25-27 High Street Benfleet SS7 1NA Half Crown Public House https://www.greatukpubs.co.uk/thehalfcrownbenfleet

15 Hight Street Benfleet SS7 1NA Lanes Restaurant https://www.facebook.com/pages/Lanes-Restaurant/202634423657727

17 High Street Benfleet SS7 1NA Heasdmasters Barbers https://www.headmasters.com/find-a-salon/

7 High Street Benfleet SS7 1NA Benfleet Tandoori Restaurant https://benfleettandoori.com/

5 High Street Benfleet SS7 1NA Second Nature Kitchens Home improvements

1-3 High Street Benfleet SS7 1NA Costcutters Convenience Store https://www.storelocate.co.uk/costcutter/benfleet.html

1 Essex Way Benfleet SS7 1LS The Anchor Public House https://www.anchorinnbenfleet.co.uk/

10 Essex Way Benfleet SS7 1LT Mumtaz Mahal Restaurant https://mumtazmahal.co.uk/

22-28 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LH Spar Convenience Store https://www.spar.co.uk/store-locator/afb19163-spar-south-benfleet

30 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LH Palms Tanning Tanning shop https://www.facebook.com/palmstanningbenfleet/

28a High Road Benfleet SS7 5LH Howard Fish & Chip shop https://howardsfishandgrill.com/

61 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LH Cribbs & Sons Funeral Directors https://www.tcribb.co.uk/benfleet/

75 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LH Profile 2000 windows and doors Home improvements https://www.profile2000uk.com/

77 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LH Hot Hut Takeaway https://www.hothutbenfleet.co.uk/

81a High Road Benfleet SS7 5LH Taylor Haldane Barlex Solicitors

81-85 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN First Class Day Nursery Nursery https://www.firstclassdaynursery.co.uk/

87 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Quinny's Hair/Beauty http://www.quinnys-salon.co.uk/

89 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Jenny's Nails Hair/Beauty

91 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Masala Club Restaurant https://themasalaclub.co.uk/

93 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Nicky's Hair/Beauty http://nickys-nails.co.uk/

22-28 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LH Sunglass Solutions Sunglasses shop https://sunglass-solutions-benfleet.b4r-uk.com/

97a High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Bellissimo Bakers Bakers https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Bagel-Shop/Bellissimo-Bakes-2368197649913436/

97 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Tom's Barbers Barbers https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Barber-Shop/Toms-Barber-Shop-1109987032507600/

99 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Café Max Café https://www.facebook.com/cafemax.benfleet/

101 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Sun Boutique Tanning shop www.sunboutiquebenfleet.co.uk

103 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Hairworks Hair/Beauty https://www.facebook.com/pages/Hairworks/137327516973781

105 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Inspire Gift shop https://www.facebook.com/inspiregifts/

107 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Essence of Life Medical/Health www.essenceoflife.uk

111 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN The Benfleet Cobbler Shoe Repair https://www.thebenfleetcobbler.com/

115-117 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Elora Pharmacy http://www.elorapharmacy.co.uk/

121 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Elite Hair/Beauty

123 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Barney Photography Photographic shop http://www.barneyphoto.co.uk/

125 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Crockettes Jewellers https://crockettsjewellers.co.uk/

129 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Green Tea Chinese Takeaway https://www.facebook.com/GreenTeaBenfleet/

135 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Crispy Cod Fish & Chip shop https://crispycodbenfleet.co.uk/our_menu.php

137 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Benfleet Dry Cleaners Dry Cleaners

139 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LN Golden Wok Chineses Takeaway

191 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HY Image Flooring Flooring shop http://image-group.co.uk/

195 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HY Unique Crafts Craft shop

197 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HY Bairstow Eves Estate Agents https://www.bairstoweves.co.uk/branch/forsaleoffice/benfleet/269/

199 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HY Liberty Lettings Letting Agency http://libertylettings.co.uk/

201-203 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HY Aladdins Cave Antiques https://www.facebook.com/pages/Classique-Antiques/157266894299870

205 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HY Countryside Estates Estate Agents https://www.countrysideestates.co.uk/

209 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HY Art displayed

211 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HY William Donovan Estate Agents https://www.williamsanddonovan.com/

213 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HZ Benfleet Kebab Takeaway

215 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HZ Sue Ryder Charity Shop https://www.sueryder.org/support-us/shop-with-us/our-shops/benfleet

217 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HZ Alban - Gray interiors Home improvements https://www.albangrayinteriors.co.uk/

219 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HZ Akash Restaurant

221  High Road Benfleet SS7 5HZ 2nd Time Road (UNICEF) Charity Shop https://www.facebook.com/pages/2nd-Time-Around-Shops/342065942934304

225 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HZ Pizza Hut Takeaway https://www.pizzahut.co.uk/

227 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HZ Aspire Estate Agents http://aspireestateagents.co.uk/

261 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Asia Restaurant https://asiabenfleet.co.uk/our_menu.php

263 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA SR news & convenience Store Convenience Store

265 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Wagtail Pets Pet shop https://en-gb.facebook.com/pages/category/Pet-Store/Wagtails-Pet-Store-104661502899202/

267 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Benfleet Travel Travel agents https://www.benfleettravel.com/

269 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Eclipse Fashions Fashion Shop https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Women-s-Clothing-Store/Eclipse-132625850852926/

271-273 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Castle Opticians Opticians https://www.castleopticians.co.uk/

277 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Tasty Bites Café https://www.facebook.com/tastybites.benfleet/

279 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA From the Hart Cards and gifts

281 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Greggs Bakers https://www.facebook.com/pages/GREGGS/206466083048975

285 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA V & S Discount outlet Discount outlet

289-291 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Post Office Post office https://www.openinghourspostoffice.co.uk/Post+Office+New+Hopes+Green+-+South+Benfleet+

289-291 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Co-op supermarket https://finder.coop.co.uk/food/store/SS7-5HA/289-291-high-road

293 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Albert Jack Hair/Beauty https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Beauty--Cosmetic---Personal-Care/Albert-jack-103779337788165/

295 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Groutts Bakers https://www.groutsthebakers.co.uk/

297 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Eversden Jewellers Jewellers https://jewelleryrepairsessex.co.uk/

299 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Lloyds Pharmacy Pharmacy https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/MapsAndDirections/DefaultView.aspx?id=11420

301 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA TSB Bank https://www.tsb.co.uk/branch-locator/benfleet/

303 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Amala Restaurant https://amalaindianrestaurant.com/

305 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Shipman Security Systems Security Systems https://www.shipmansecuritysystems.co.uk/
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307 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Serjeants Florist https://serjeantsfamilyflorist.com/

309 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA William Hill Betting shop https://www.williamhillplc.com/site-services/contact-us/

311 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HA Anatolian Restaurant http://anatolianrestaurant.co.uk/

Richmond Ave Benfleet SS7 5HF Benfleet Tavern Public House https://www.facebook.com/TheBenfleetTavern/

320 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB T & L Nails Hair/Beauty

318 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Benfleet Chinese Takeaway https://www.facebook.com/Benfleetchinese/

316 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB T R Ross Carpets Carpet shop

308-314 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Sainsburys Food Store https://stores.sainsburys.co.uk/6493/south-benfleet-high-road-local

304 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB JDC Business Services  Business Services

302 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Georges Fish Bar Fish & Chip Shop https://www.facebook.com/pages/Georges-Fish-Bar-Benfleet/655991227908731

298 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Cream Hair/Beauty https://www.facebook.com/CreamBenfleet/

296 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Apects of Beauty Hair/Beauty https://aspectsofbeautybenfleet.co.uk/

294 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Barkins Butchers Butchers https://en-gb.facebook.com/pages/category/Meat-Wholesaler/Barkins-Butchers-Ltd-1092554587530562/

292 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Interior Décor Home Improvements https://www.facebook.com/interiordecor292/?rf=689602381103685

290 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Gadget Geeks Gadget shop https://www.facebook.com/gadgetgeeks290/

294 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Jackson Barbers Barbers https://jacksonsbarbers.com/contact-us/

288 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Name not known Signed football shirts

286 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Bodycare Personal Fitness Club https://www.bodycarefitness.co.uk/

280 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Shell Petrol Garage https://find.shell.com/gb/fuel/12038636-shell-benfleet

254a High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB Garry Denham's Barbers http://www.garydenhamsbarbershop.co.uk/

254 High Road Benfleet SS7 5HB South Benfleet Dry Cleaners Dry Cleaners

252 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LA Enjoy Café Café https://www.facebook.com/pages/Enjoy-Cafe/209949045692965

242 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LA Spencer Lynch Hair/Beauty https://www.facebook.com/spencerlynchhair/

218 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Hanson Hired Equipment hire http://www.hansonhire.com/

218 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD B & M Locks Locksmiths https://en-gb.facebook.com/pages/category/Locksmith/B-M-Locks-157439720947339/

214 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Haart Estate Agents https://www.haart.co.uk/branch-finder/benfleet-estate-agents/

210-214 High road Benfleet SS7 5LD Coco Fashion Shop https://www.cocofashion.com/

208 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Jewellery Hospital Jewellers http://www.jewelleryhospital.co.uk/

206 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Me to You Hair/Beauty https://en-gb.facebook.com/meandyousalonbenfleet/

204 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD ADB accountants Accountants https://en-gb.facebook.com/pages/category/Accountant/ADB-accountancy-434958883335396/

202 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD T G Collins Solicitors Solicitors https://portal.tgcollins-solicitors.co.uk/

200b High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Vape & Juice Vape shop https://vapeandjuice.co.uk/pages/benfleet

200 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD T & C Chinese Takeaway https://tncbenfleet.co.uk/

198 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Café Café Café https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Cafeteria/Caf%C3%A9-Caf%C3%A9-457264907703489/

196 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Louis Barbers https://www.louisbarbershop.co.uk/

192-194 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Home Improvements Store Home Improvements 

188-190 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Belgravia Florist https://www.benfleetflorist.co.uk/

182 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD TCCL Learning Centre https://www.tccl-nursery.co.uk/

178 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Per Belle Hair/Beauty https://www.facebook.com/PerBellaBenfleet/

174 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD The Benfleet Dental Clinic Dentist https://www.benfleetdentalclinic.co.uk/

134-146 High Road Benfleet SS7 5LD Levy & Co Solicitors Solicitors https://levysolicitors.co.uk/

145 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Hair Candi Hair/Beauty http://www.haircandi.co.uk/

143 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Haven Hospice Shop Charity shop https://www.havenshospices.org.uk/support-us/our-shops/find-your-local-shop/

141 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Bathroom Boutique Home Improvements https://www.bathroomboutiqueltd.co.uk/

139 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Rollin Stock Beauty Supplies Hair/Beauty https://www.facebook.com/rollin.stock.5/

137 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Myles & Co Barbers https://www.facebook.com/MylesAndCoSS7

135 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH K J Green Opticians https://www.kjgreen.co.uk/

133 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Cross Pharmacy Pharmacy https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/MapsAndDirections/DefaultView.aspx?id=6312

131 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Ladbrooks Betting shop https://www.opening-times.co.uk/Ladbrokes/Benfleet/

129 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Wimpy Restauant https://locations.wimpy.uk.com/england/essex/benfleet/129-london-road.html

127 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH The Times Newsagents

117 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Nisa Convience Store https://www.nisalocally.co.uk/stores/essex/benfleet

115 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Malushi's Restaurant

113 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH J D Cycles Cycle shop https://www.jdcycles.com/

109-111 London Road Benfleet SS7 5UH Nairnsey Fisher & Lewis Solicitors https://www.nfl-legal.co.uk/

2 Rushbottom Lane Benfleet SS7 4BU Aldi Supermarket https://www.facebook.com/AldiUKSS7

105 London Road Benfleet SS7 5TG Beck Wealth Management Wealth Management https://www.beckwealth.co.uk/

663 High Road Benfleet SS7 5SF Furniture Kingdom Furniture Store https://www.furniturekingdom.co.uk/index.asp?textpage=home&mainpage=home

92 London Road Benfleet SS7 5TH Tesco Express Convience Store https://www.tesco.com/store-locator/uk/?bid=3060

London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Harvester Restaurant https://www.harvester.co.uk/restaurants/eastofengland/thetarpotbenfleet

120 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Grouts Bakers https://www.groutsthebakers.co.uk/

122 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Tarpot News Newsagents https://en-gb.facebook.com/TarpotsNews/

128 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Dominos Pizza Takeaway https://www.dominos.co.uk/storefinder?gclid=CjwKCAjw5vz2BRAtEiwAbcVIL4Qeg9y1vrnhYuMGhfvJy0CW1B8ryceCBzn6_5KGudkWazZdNu6-BBoCAlsQAvD_BwE

130 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Aspera Restaurant http://www.asperarestaurant.com/

132 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Britiannia Fish & Chips Fish & Chip shop https://en-gb.facebook.com/pages/category/Restaurant/Britannia-Fish-and-Chips-338699010088528/

134 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Cosy Café Café https://en-gb.facebook.com/cosycafebenfleet/

136 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Premier Express Convience Store https://www.ilikesales.co.uk/south-benfleet/leaflet/premier-stores-tarpots-convenience-store-136-london-road

140 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ KFC Takeaway https://www.kfc.co.uk/kfc-near-me/tarpots-london-road

146a London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ John Fisk Estate Agent https://www.fisks.co.uk/about-benfleet/

148 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Auto Care Vehcle repair/parts https://www.auto-care.co.uk/

150 London Road Benfleet SS7 5SQ Paul Robinson Solicitors https://paulrobinson.co.uk/benfleet-office.php

Kiln Road Benfleet SS7 1TE Co-op Convience Store https://finder.coop.co.uk/food/store/SS7-1TE/kiln-road
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